fu) BFL
(N

CANADA
1177 West Hastings Street, Suite 200 Vancouver, BC V6E 2K3
604 669-9600 | 1 866 669-9602 | F. 604 683-9316 CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
NO. 16-042

This is to certify to: To Whom it May Concern

that the following described policy(ies) or cover note(s) in force at this date have been effected to cover as shown below:;

Named Insured: BC Speed Skating Association; Member Clubs; Burnaby Haida Speed Skating Club; Dawson Creek Speed Skating
Club; Esquimalt Speed Skating Club; Fort St. James Falcons Speed Skating Club;Fort St. John Recreational and
Speed Skating Club; Kamloops Long Blades Speed Skating Club; Kamloops River CityRacers Speed Skating Club;
Kelowna Speed Skating Club; Kimberley Speed Skating Club; Langley Blades Speed Skating Club; Mackenzie Speed
Skating Club; Matsqui Blades Speed Skating Club; Mission Racers Speed SkatingClub; Nechako Lake Speed Skating
Club; Nelson Speed Skating Club; Peninsula Speed Skating Club; Port Coquitlam Lightning Speed Skating Club;
Prince George Blizzard Speed Skating Club;Richmond Rockets Speed Skating Club; Ridge Meadows Racers Speed
Skating Club; Salmon Arm Ice Breakers Speed Skating Club; Sardis Fliers Speed Skating Club; Vancouver Velocity
Speed Skating Club; Vernon Speed Skating Club; Williams Lake Speed Skating Club; including Directors, Officers,
Employees, Members in good standing, Volunteers

Address: PO Box 2023, Station A
Abbotsford, BC V2T 3T8

Description of operations and/or activities and/or locations and/or vehicles to which this certificate applies:

Evidence of Insurance

Policy Period
Type Insurer(s) Policy Number from (mm/ddlyyyy) Limit of Insurance
to (mm/ddlyyyy)
Commercial General Liability Everest Insurance Company of E2SB000086 10/01/2016 $5,000,000 Bodily Injury and Property
Canada—100% to Damage—each Occurrence
10/01/2017 $5,000,000 Non-Owned Automobile

Liability
$5,000,000 Products and Completed
Operations—Aggregate
$1,000,000 Tenant's Legal Liability
$2,000,000 Errors and Omissions Liability
$1,000,000 Employee Benefits Liability
$2,500 Medical Payments—per
Person
$25,000 Medical Payments—any one
Accident

Additional Information:

This certificate is issued as a matter of information only and is subject to all the limitations, exclusions and conditions of the above-listed policies as they now exist or
may hereafter be endorsed.

Limits shown above may be reduced by Claims or Expenses paid.

BFL CANADA Insurance Services Inc.

Per: C
T

Signed in Vancouver, BC on 27 September 2016

Authorized Representative





